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June / July (2020)
Gig listings can change. Please check website for the most up-to-date details

Wed 3rd Jun CANCELLED - Open Mic At The Ship

Fri 5th Jun CANCELLED - Karaoke at the Ship with DJ Glenski

Sat 6th Jun CANCELLED - The Modways

Fri 12th Jun CANCELLED - Karaoke at the Ship with DJ Glenski

Sat 13th Jun CANCELLED - The Grimms

Fri 19th Jun CANCELLED - Karaoke at the Ship with DJ Glenski

Sat 20th Jun CANCELLED - Mark Morriss (The Bluetones)

Fri 26th Jun CANCELLED - Karaoke at the Ship with DJ Glenski

Wed 1st Jul CANCELLED - Open Mic At The Ship

Fri 3rd Jul CANCELLED - Karaoke at the Ship with DJ Glenski

Fri 10th Jul CANCELLED - Karaoke at the Ship with DJ Glenski

Fri 17th Jul CANCELLED - Karaoke at the Ship with DJ Glenski

Sat 18th Jul CANCELLED - The BenZ

Fri 24th Jul CANCELLED - Karaoke at the Ship with DJ Glenski

Sat 25th Jul CANCELLED - Skabretta

Fri 31st Jul CANCELLED - Karaoke at the Ship with DJ Glenski

Quiz Night every Sunday, 8.30pm - Cash Prizes!


